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COMUNE                        AN  1 TORNALI                   MARIA RITA        10/09/1962 CT 223 2000 0 L A CT 75 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 SPIDALIERI                NUNZIATA          06/01/1954 CT 222 2000 0   CT 82 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  3 ZULLO                     VITTORIA RITA     22/05/1971 CT 204 2000 0 L A CT 174 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  4 SPARTA'                   ROSARIA           12/03/1964 ME 204 2002 0   CT 175 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  5 DAMICO                    ROSANNA           16/09/1979 CT 199 2002 0   CT 207 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  6 IMBISCUSO                 SILVIA            13/07/1978 CT 184 2014 0   CT 0 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  7 PUGLISI                   ROSITA            28/09/1963 CT 173 2000 0 L A CT 440 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  8 GULINO                    ANTONELLA         05/02/1968 CT 168 2000 0 L A CT 471 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  9 VENUTO                    ANNA              02/04/1959 ME 161 2000 0 K A CT 504 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  10 ALLETTO                   GIUSEPPA          27/10/1974 AG 156 2007 0   CT 540 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  11 RUFFINO                   CINZIA            08/10/1969 CT 149 2000 0   CT 562 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  12 MONTEFORTE                CARMELA           11/02/1973 CT 134 2014 0   CT 87 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  13 RUSSO                     MARIA CARMELA     21/05/1973 CT 127 2000 0   CT 674 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  14 MAIO                      MARIA CONCETTA    11/07/1968 CT 112 2000 0 L A CT 756 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  15 DI CARO                   SANTA             06/02/1965 CT 104 2014 0   CT 156 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 IMBESI                    VIRGINIA          24/07/1978 CT 91 2007 0   CT 851 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  17 FERRARO                   CARMEN            02/06/1973 CT 88 2011 0   CT 872 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  18 TRAZZERA                  MARIA CATENA      14/03/1964 CT 87 2000 0   CT 873 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  19 RACCUIA                   ANNA              05/05/1972 ME 85 2000 0   CT 885 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  20 CICCONE                   MARIA             05/05/1969 ME 78 2000 0   CT 916 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  21 DI CERTO                  ANTONELLA         01/02/1965 ME 74 2000 0   CT 933 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  22 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J A CT 941 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  23 PONZO                     MARIA AUSILIA     31/01/1980 CT 71 2002 0   CT 942 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  24 PATANE'                   FRANCA            12/01/1970 ME 52 2007 0   CT 1017 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  25 MAIO                      ANTONINA          07/06/1962 CT 41 2000 0   CT 1066 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  26 FERRARA                   GRAZIA            09/11/1965 CT 36 2000 0   CT 1118 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 SORBELLO                  TECLA ANGELA      14/05/1979 CT 34 2003 0   CT 1151 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  28 CAVALLARO                 VALENTINA         07/08/1975 CT 31 2002 0   CT 1222 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  29 MAIO                      ROSA MARIA        09/08/1969 ME 30 2000 0   CT 1234 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  30 PORTALE                   MARIASSUNTA       16/10/1980 CT 29 2002 0   CT 1257 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  31 MARCHESE                  MARIALUISA        10/08/1978 TO 29 2002 0   CT 1260 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  32 MOSCHETTO                 STELLA            27/11/1967 CT 27 2014 0   CT 0 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  33 MANITTA                   ALESSANDRA        19/12/1971 CT 25 2014 0   CT 0 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  34 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 23 2000 0 K A CT 1434 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  35 GULISANO                  CARMELA AGATA     16/07/1972 CT 23 2000 0   CT 1438 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  36 MONTAGNO BOZZONE          NUNZIATA          25/03/1968 CT 22 2000 0   CT 1475 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  37 MILETTO                   SABINA            23/02/1973 CT 20 2000 0   CT 1576 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  38 CACCIOLA                  ALFIA FRANCESCA   04/10/1965 CT 20 2002 0   CT 1582 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  39 TIZZONE                   MARIA CATENA RITA 11/07/1968 CT 20 2003 0   CT 1595 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  40 MANNINO                   ROSANNA           11/11/1976 CT 19 2002 0   CT 1650 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  41 PENNISI                   AGATA RITA        29/12/1968 CT 19 2007 0   CT 1677 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  42 MOBILIA                   MARIA CONCETTA    17/08/1967 CT 18 2002 0   CT 1700 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  43 DESTRO PASTIZZARO         CETTINA           07/09/1968 CT 18 2002 0   CT 1713 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  44 QUARANTA                  GAETANA           22/11/1974 CT 17 2000 0   CT 1751 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  45 GULLOTTO                  CONCETTA          20/06/1978 CT 17 2002 0   CT 1766 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  46 TIZZONE                   PATRIZIA          04/12/1969 CT 17 2002 0   CT 1770 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  47 LANDRO                    ROSA              26/10/1974 CT 17 2007 0   CT 1799 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  48 POMODORO                  VITTORIA EPIFANIA 06/01/1970 ME 17 2007 0   CT 1800 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  49 DEL POPOLO DOVO           ANTONINA          28/10/1975 CT 17 2014 0   CT 216 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  50 VIRZI'                    CRISTINA          13/08/1978 CT 16 2002 0   CT 1844 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  51 MANTINEO                  VINCENZA          08/01/1973 CT 15 2002 0   CT 1895 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  52 BLANCO                    VENERA            09/06/1973 CT 14 2002 0   CT 1920 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  53 DI FRANCESCO              LUCIA ROSARIA     07/10/1964 CT 13 2002 0   CT 1959 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J A CT 257 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J A CT 255 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J A CT 261 3 Z X I

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 VENUTO                    ANNA              02/04/1959 ME 161 2000 0 K A CT 37 3 Z X I
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CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 23 2000 0 K A CT 54 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 TORNALI                   MARIA RITA        10/09/1962 CT 223 2000 0 L A CT 38 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 SPIDALIERI                NUNZIATA          06/01/1954 CT 222 2000 0   CT 42 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 ZULLO                     VITTORIA RITA     22/05/1971 CT 204 2000 0 L A CT 91 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 SPARTA'                   ROSARIA           12/03/1964 ME 204 2002 0   CT 92 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 DAMICO                    ROSANNA           16/09/1979 CT 199 2002 0   CT 110 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 IMBISCUSO                 SILVIA            13/07/1978 CT 184 2014 0   CT 0 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 RUFFINO                   CINZIA            08/10/1969 CT 149 2000 0   CT 271 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 MAIO                      MARIA CONCETTA    11/07/1968 CT 112 2000 0 L A CT 389 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 IMBESI                    VIRGINIA          24/07/1978 CT 91 2007 0   CT 442 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 FERRARO                   CARMEN            02/06/1973 CT 88 2011 0   CT 456 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 RACCUIA                   ANNA              05/05/1972 ME 85 2000 0   CT 460 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 CICCONE                   MARIA             05/05/1969 ME 78 2000 0   CT 474 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 DI CERTO                  ANTONELLA         01/02/1965 ME 74 2000 0   CT 488 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 D'ANGIOLELLA              TIZIANA           20/07/1973 ME 71 2000 0 J A CT 492 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 PONZO                     MARIA AUSILIA     31/01/1980 CT 71 2002 0   CT 493 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 PATANE'                   FRANCA            12/01/1970 ME 52 2007 0   CT 531 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 FERRARA                   GRAZIA            09/11/1965 CT 36 2000 0   CT 577 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 SORBELLO                  TECLA ANGELA      14/05/1979 CT 34 2003 0   CT 594 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 CAVALLARO                 VALENTINA         07/08/1975 CT 31 2002 0   CT 629 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 PORTALE                   MARIASSUNTA       16/10/1980 CT 29 2002 0   CT 651 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 MARCHESE                  MARIALUISA        10/08/1978 TO 29 2002 0   CT 654 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 MOSCHETTO                 STELLA            27/11/1967 CT 27 2014 0   CT 0 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 TIZZONE                   MARIA CATENA RITA 11/07/1968 CT 20 2003 0   CT 812 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 PENNISI                   AGATA RITA        29/12/1968 CT 19 2007 0   CT 853 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 DESTRO PASTIZZARO         CETTINA           07/09/1968 CT 18 2002 0   CT 870 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 DEL POPOLO DOVO           ANTONINA          28/10/1975 CT 17 2014 0   CT 101 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 POMODORO                  VITTORIA EPIFANIA 06/01/1970 ME 17 2007 0   CT 938 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 TORNALI                   MARIA RITA        10/09/1962 CT 223 2000 0 L A CT 26 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 ZULLO                     VITTORIA RITA     22/05/1971 CT 204 2000 0 L A CT 48 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 PUGLISI                   ROSITA            28/09/1963 CT 173 2000 0 L A CT 79 3 Z X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 GULINO                    ANTONELLA         05/02/1968 CT 168 2000 0 L A CT 84 3 Z X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 MAIO                      MARIA CONCETTA    11/07/1968 CT 112 2000 0 L A CT 105 3 Z X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 23 2000 0 K A CT 149 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 TORNALI                   MARIA RITA        10/09/1962 CT 223 2000 0 L A CT 26 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 ZULLO                     VITTORIA RITA     22/05/1971 CT 204 2000 0 L A CT 48 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 PUGLISI                   ROSITA            28/09/1963 CT 173 2000 0 L A CT 79 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 GULINO                    ANTONELLA         05/02/1968 CT 168 2000 0 L A CT 84 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 MAIO                      MARIA CONCETTA    11/07/1968 CT 112 2000 0 L A CT 105 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 STRACE                    FRANCESCA         02/08/1961 CT 23 2000 0 K A CT 149 3 Z X I


